
Northern Lights Cup 2013

Ball 11 I2 'Ball'!$A$4:$AF I

7 TEAM Rank D EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Ball I$5:I$11

8407 Danielle Stepnuk SeniorN HPTCI(MB) 13.150 (1) 6.300 6.850 0.000
8402 Genevieve Giesbrecht SeniorN HPTCI(MB) 12.300 (2) 5.650 6.650 0.000
8404 Sydney Yeroschak SeniorN Alegria(MB) 11.000 (3) 4.450 6.550 0.000
8405 Nika Korpesho SeniorN HPTCI(MB) 10.000 (4) 3.900 6.100 0.000
8406 Kennedy Merrill SeniorN HPTCI(MB) 9.900 (5) 3.500 6.400 0.000
8403 Annia Mulaire SeniorN HPTCI(MB) 9.600 (6) 3.250 6.350 0.000
8401 Lauren Smith SeniorN HPTCI(MB) 9.200 (7) 3.150 6.050 0.000

Ball - Senior National (L9)

2008V06-Fin02-NS.XLS Page 1



Northern Lights Cup 2013

Clubs 11 K2 'Clubs'!$A$4:$A K

7 TEAM Rank D EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Clubs K$5:K$11

8407 Danielle Stepnuk SeniorN HPTCI(MB) 13.100 (1) 6.333 6.767 0.000
8402 Genevieve Giesbrecht SeniorN HPTCI(MB) 10.234 (2) 3.767 6.467 0.000
8401 Lauren Smith SeniorN HPTCI(MB) 9.733 (3) 3.300 6.433 0.000
8406 Kennedy Merrill SeniorN HPTCI(MB) 9.667 (4) 3.467 6.200 0.000
8404 Sydney Yeroschak SeniorN Alegria(MB) 9.634 (5) 3.567 6.067 0.000
8405 Nika Korpesho SeniorN HPTCI(MB) 9.566 (6) 3.633 5.933 0.000
8403 Annia Mulaire SeniorN HPTCI(MB) 8.800 (7) 3.100 5.700 0.000

Clubs - Senior National (L9)
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Northern Lights Cup 2013

Hoop 11 G2 'Hoop'!$A$4:$AF G

7 TEAM Rank D EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Hoop G$5:G$11

8407 Danielle Stepnuk SeniorN HPTCI(MB) 11.450 (1) 5.400 6.350 0.300
8402 Genevieve Giesbrecht SeniorN HPTCI(MB) 10.650 (2) 4.650 6.300 0.300
8404 Sydney Yeroschak SeniorN Alegria(MB) 10.350 (3) 4.000 6.350 0.000
8406 Kennedy Merrill SeniorN HPTCI(MB) 10.100 (4) 3.750 6.350 0.000
8403 Annia Mulaire SeniorN HPTCI(MB) 10.000 (5) 3.650 6.350 0.000
8405 Nika Korpesho SeniorN HPTCI(MB) 8.100 (6) 3.100 5.600 0.600
8401 Lauren Smith SeniorN HPTCI(MB) 7.450 (7) 2.350 5.700 0.600

Hoop - Senior National (L9)

2008V06-Fin02-NS.XLS Page 1



Northern Lights Cup 2013

Ribbon 11 M2 'Ribbon'!$A$4:$A M

7 TEAM Rank D EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Ribbon M$5:M$11

8407 Danielle Stepnuk SeniorN HPTCI(MB) 12.600 (1) 5.900 6.700 0.000
8402 Genevieve Giesbrecht SeniorN HPTCI(MB) 9.233 (2) 3.233 6.000 0.000
8406 Kennedy Merrill SeniorN HPTCI(MB) 8.667 (3) 2.667 6.000 0.000
8404 Sydney Yeroschak SeniorN Alegria(MB) 8.500 (4) 2.633 5.867 0.000
8403 Annia Mulaire SeniorN HPTCI(MB) 8.233 (5) 2.533 5.700 0.000
8405 Nika Korpesho SeniorN HPTCI(MB) 8.133 (6) 3.033 5.100 0.000
8401 Lauren Smith SeniorN HPTCI(MB) 7.500 (7) 1.900 5.600 0.000

Ribbon - Senior National (L9)
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Northern Lights Cup 2013

AA 11 M2 E '!$A$4:$AF G $A$4:$AF I '!$A$4:$A K n'!$A$4:$A M A$4:$AF$2 O

7 TEAM AA RANK Rank Rank Rank Rank

ID Name Level Total E$5:E$11 Hoop G$5:G$11 Ball I$5:I$11 Clubs K$5:K$11 Ribbon M$5:M$11

8407 Danielle Stepnuk SeniorN HPTCI(MB) 50.300 (1) 11.450 (1) 13.150 (1) 13.100 (1) 12.600 (1)
8402 Genevieve Giesbrecht SeniorN HPTCI(MB) 42.417 (2) 10.650 (2) 12.300 (2) 10.234 (2) 9.233 (2)
8404 Sydney Yeroschak SeniorN Alegria(MB) 39.484 (3) 10.350 (3) 11.000 (3) 9.634 (5) 8.500 (4)
8406 Kennedy Merrill SeniorN HPTCI(MB) 38.334 (4) 10.100 (4) 9.900 (5) 9.667 (4) 8.667 (3)
8403 Annia Mulaire SeniorN HPTCI(MB) 36.633 (5) 10.000 (5) 9.600 (6) 8.800 (7) 8.233 (5)
8405 Nika Korpesho SeniorN HPTCI(MB) 35.799 (6) 8.100 (6) 10.000 (4) 9.566 (6) 8.133 (6)
8401 Lauren Smith SeniorN HPTCI(MB) 33.883 (7) 7.450 (7) 9.200 (7) 9.733 (3) 7.500 (7)

AA - Senior National (L9)
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Northern Lights Cup 2013

PerfOne 5 G2 'PerfOne'!$A$4:$A G

1 TEAM Rank D EX Deduct.
ID Name Level PerfOne G$5:G$5

7091 Sapphires - Junior Group of Fou UJ34 Sapphires(MB) 3.400 (1) 1.000 3.000 0.600

PerfOne - Unified Prov. Junior 3/4
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Northern Lights Cup 2013

PerfOne 6 G2 'PerfOne'!$A$4:$A G

2 TEAM Rank D EX Deduct.
ID Name Level PerfOne G$5:G$6

7122 Sapphires - Senior Trio - Mikayl US34 Sapphires(MB) 7.167 (1) 3.100 4.067 0.000
7121 Sapphires - Senior Trio - Erin Ra US34 Sapphires(MB) 5.100 (2) 1.600 3.800 0.300

PerfOne - Unified Prov. Senior 3/4
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Northern Lights Cup 2013

PerfOne 5 G2 'PerfOne'!$A$4:$A G

1 TEAM Rank D EX Deduct.
ID Name Level PerfOne G$5:G$5

9151 Sapphires - Junior Group of Fou J4 Sapphires(MB) 4.867 (1) 2.167 3.600 0.900

PerfOne - Junior group of 3 or 4
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Northern Lights Cup 2013

Free 6 G2 'Free'!$A$4:$AF G

2 TEAM Rank D EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Free G$5:G$6

1052 Chayse Rye LV1B Sapphires(MB) 3.450 (1) 0.650 2.800 0.000
1051 Makeme Kourouma LV1B Sapphires(MB) 2.900 (2) 0.400 2.500 0.000

Free - Level 1 B (7 to 8)
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Northern Lights Cup 2013

Rope 6 I2 'Rope'!$A$4:$A I

2 TEAM Rank D EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Rope I$5:I$6

1052 Chayse Rye LV1B Sapphires(MB) 2.800 (1) 0.550 2.250 0.000
1051 Makeme Kourouma LV1B Sapphires(MB) 2.100 (2) 0.300 1.800 0.000

Rope - Level 1 B (7 to 8)
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Northern Lights Cup 2013

AA 6 I2 E !$A$4:$AF G !$A$4:$A I A$4:$AF$ K A$4:$AF$2 M A$4:$AF$2 O

2 TEAM AA RANK Rank Rank

ID Name Level Total E$5:E$6 Free G$5:G$6 Rope I$5:I$6

1052 Chayse Rye LV1B Sapphires(MB) 6.250 (1) 3.450 (1) 2.800 (1)
1051 Makeme Kourouma LV1B Sapphires(MB) 5.000 (2) 2.900 (2) 2.100 (2)

AA - Level 1 B (7 to 8)
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Northern Lights Cup 2013

Free 14 G2 'Free'!$A$4:$AF G

10 TEAM Rank D EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Free G$5:G$14

1109 Rema Buschow - Pander LV2A Wascana(SK) 6.000 (1) 2.350 3.950 0.300
1108 Jena Czemeres LV2A Wascana(SK) 5.350 (2) 2.000 3.350 0.000
1105 Katherine Liu LV2A Wascana(SK) 5.300 (3) 1.850 3.450 0.000
1102 Sofiya Kiryazova LV2A Alegria(MB) 5.200 (4) 1.650 3.550 0.000
1107 Julie Woo LV2A Wascana(SK) 5.200 (4) 1.700 3.500 0.000
1103 Ruby Duffield LV2A Sapphires(MB) 4.950 (6) 1.650 3.300 0.000
1101 Sara Zacharko LV2A Sapphires(MB) 4.850 (7) 1.300 3.550 0.000
1104 Maya Dowson LV2A Sapphires(MB) 4.800 (8) 1.500 3.300 0.000
1110 Keira Williams LV2A Sapphires(MB) 4.000 (9) 0.850 3.150 0.000
1106 Frankie Randall LV2A Adamo(SK) 4.000 (9) 1.250 2.750 0.000

Free - Level 2 A (8 to 9)
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Northern Lights Cup 2013

Rope 14 I2 'Rope'!$A$4:$A I

10 TEAM Rank D EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Rope I$5:I$14

1109 Rema Buschow - Pander LV2A Wascana(SK) 5.150 (1) 1.650 3.500 0.000
1102 Sofiya Kiryazova LV2A Alegria(MB) 4.200 (2) 0.900 3.300 0.000
1104 Maya Dowson LV2A Sapphires(MB) 4.100 (3) 0.850 3.250 0.000
1108 Jena Czemeres LV2A Wascana(SK) 3.900 (4) 1.050 2.850 0.000
1101 Sara Zacharko LV2A Sapphires(MB) 3.900 (4) 0.850 3.050 0.000
1105 Katherine Liu LV2A Wascana(SK) 3.850 (6) 1.100 2.750 0.000
1107 Julie Woo LV2A Wascana(SK) 3.850 (6) 1.050 2.800 0.000
1110 Keira Williams LV2A Sapphires(MB) 3.650 (8) 0.850 2.800 0.000
1103 Ruby Duffield LV2A Sapphires(MB) 3.200 (9) 0.650 2.550 0.000
1106 Frankie Randall LV2A Adamo(SK) 2.750 (10) 0.600 2.150 0.000

Rope - Level 2 A (8 to 9)

2008V06-Fin02-NS.XLS Page 1



Northern Lights Cup 2013

AA 14 I2 E !$A$4:$AF G !$A$4:$A I A$4:$AF$ K A$4:$AF$2 M A$4:$AF$2 O

10 TEAM AA RANK Rank Rank

ID Name Level Total E$5:E$14 Free G$5:G$14 Rope I$5:I$14

1109 Rema Buschow - Pander LV2A Wascana(SK) 11.150 (1) 6.000 (1) 5.150 (1)
1102 Sofiya Kiryazova LV2A Alegria(MB) 9.400 (2) 5.200 (4) 4.200 (2)
1108 Jena Czemeres LV2A Wascana(SK) 9.250 (3) 5.350 (2) 3.900 (4)
1105 Katherine Liu LV2A Wascana(SK) 9.150 (4) 5.300 (3) 3.850 (6)
1107 Julie Woo LV2A Wascana(SK) 9.050 (5) 5.200 (4) 3.850 (6)
1104 Maya Dowson LV2A Sapphires(MB) 8.900 (6) 4.800 (8) 4.100 (3)
1101 Sara Zacharko LV2A Sapphires(MB) 8.750 (7) 4.850 (7) 3.900 (4)
1103 Ruby Duffield LV2A Sapphires(MB) 8.150 (8) 4.950 (6) 3.200 (9)
1110 Keira Williams LV2A Sapphires(MB) 7.650 (9) 4.000 (9) 3.650 (8)
1106 Frankie Randall LV2A Adamo(SK) 6.750 (10) 4.000 (9) 2.750 (10)

AA - Level 2 A (8 to 9)
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Northern Lights Cup 2013

Ball 5 I2 'Ball'!$A$4:$AF I

1 TEAM Rank D EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Ball I$5:I$5

1151 Veronika Yegorova LV2B Alegria(MB) 5.200 (1) 1.600 3.600 0.000

Ball - Level 2 B (8 to 9)
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Northern Lights Cup 2013

Free 5 G2 'Free'!$A$4:$AF G

1 TEAM Rank D EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Free G$5:G$5

1151 Veronika Yegorova LV2B Alegria(MB) 6.550 (1) 2.200 4.350 0.000

Free - Level 2 B (8 to 9)
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Northern Lights Cup 2013

AA 5 I2 E !$A$4:$AF G $A$4:$AF I A$4:$AF$ K A$4:$AF$2 M A$4:$AF$2 O

1 TEAM AA RANK Rank Rank

ID Name Level Total E$5:E$5 Free G$5:G$5 Ball I$5:I$5

1151 Veronika Yegorova LV2B Alegria(MB) 11.750 (1) 6.550 (1) 5.200 (1)

AA - Level 2 B (8 to 9)
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Northern Lights Cup 2013

Free 13 G2 'Free'!$A$4:$AF G

9 TEAM Rank D EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Free G$5:G$13

1202 Justine Kolody LV3A Royals(MB) 6.650 (1) 2.550 4.100 0.000
1204 Ruby Gillam LV3A Royals(MB) 6.350 (2) 2.650 3.700 0.000
1208 Alexandra Sas LV3A Royals(MB) 6.200 (3) 2.400 3.800 0.000
1209 Mary MacPherson LV3A Sapphires(MB) 5.650 (4) 2.100 3.550 0.000
1207 Sarah Watson LV3A Sapphires(MB) 5.400 (5) 1.950 3.450 0.000
1205 Ninglee Weng LV3A Sokol(MB) 5.250 (6) 2.000 3.250 0.000
1206 Kenna McMeekin LV3A Sapphires(MB) 5.250 (6) 2.050 3.200 0.000
1203 Azaileia Coston LV3A Sapphires(MB) 5.250 (6) 1.800 3.450 0.000
1201 Nicole Foy LV3A Sapphires(MB) 5.150 (9) 2.000 3.150 0.000

Free - Level 3 A (9 to 10)
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Northern Lights Cup 2013

Hoop 13 I2 'Hoop'!$A$4:$A I

9 TEAM Rank D EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Hoop I$5:I$13

1202 Justine Kolody LV3A Royals(MB) 5.300 (1) 1.350 3.950 0.000
1204 Ruby Gillam LV3A Royals(MB) 4.800 (2) 1.400 3.400 0.000
1201 Nicole Foy LV3A Sapphires(MB) 4.550 (3) 1.250 3.300 0.000
1205 Ninglee Weng LV3A Sokol(MB) 4.300 (4) 1.150 3.150 0.000
1207 Sarah Watson LV3A Sapphires(MB) 4.250 (5) 0.850 3.400 0.000
1206 Kenna McMeekin LV3A Sapphires(MB) 4.250 (5) 0.750 3.500 0.000
1209 Mary MacPherson LV3A Sapphires(MB) 4.200 (7) 0.850 3.350 0.000
1203 Azaileia Coston LV3A Sapphires(MB) 4.200 (7) 1.000 3.200 0.000
1208 Alexandra Sas LV3A Royals(MB) 4.100 (9) 0.600 3.500 0.000

Hoop - Level 3 A (9 to 10)
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Northern Lights Cup 2013

AA 13 I2 E !$A$4:$AF G !$A$4:$A I A$4:$AF$ K A$4:$AF$2 M A$4:$AF$2 O

9 TEAM AA RANK Rank Rank

ID Name Level Total E$5:E$13 Free G$5:G$13 Hoop I$5:I$13

1202 Justine Kolody LV3A Royals(MB) 11.950 (1) 6.650 (1) 5.300 (1)
1204 Ruby Gillam LV3A Royals(MB) 11.150 (2) 6.350 (2) 4.800 (2)
1208 Alexandra Sas LV3A Royals(MB) 10.300 (3) 6.200 (3) 4.100 (9)
1209 Mary MacPherson LV3A Sapphires(MB) 9.850 (4) 5.650 (4) 4.200 (7)
1201 Nicole Foy LV3A Sapphires(MB) 9.700 (5) 5.150 (9) 4.550 (3)
1207 Sarah Watson LV3A Sapphires(MB) 9.650 (6) 5.400 (5) 4.250 (5)
1205 Ninglee Weng LV3A Sokol(MB) 9.550 (7) 5.250 (6) 4.300 (4)
1206 Kenna McMeekin LV3A Sapphires(MB) 9.500 (8) 5.250 (6) 4.250 (5)
1203 Azaileia Coston LV3A Sapphires(MB) 9.450 (9) 5.250 (6) 4.200 (7)

AA - Level 3 A (9 to 10)
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Northern Lights Cup 2013

Ball 7 K2 'Ball'!$A$4:$AF K

3 TEAM Rank D EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Ball K$5:K$7

1253 Avery Thompson LV3B Sapphires(MB) 5.167 (1) 1.400 3.767 0.000
1251 Megan Gareau LV3B Royals(MB) 4.400 (2) 1.033 3.367 0.000
1252 Bleona Teneqja LV3B Royals(MB) 3.800 (3) 1.033 2.767 0.000

Ball - Level 3 B (9 to 10)
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Northern Lights Cup 2013

Free 7 G2 'Free'!$A$4:$AF G

3 TEAM Rank D EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Free G$5:G$7

1251 Megan Gareau LV3B Royals(MB) 6.650 (1) 2.450 4.200 0.000
1252 Bleona Teneqja LV3B Royals(MB) 5.600 (2) 1.900 3.700 0.000
1253 Avery Thompson LV3B Sapphires(MB) 5.100 (3) 1.800 3.300 0.000

Free - Level 3 B (9 to 10)
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Northern Lights Cup 2013

Rope 7 I2 'Rope'!$A$4:$A I

3 TEAM Rank D EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Rope I$5:I$7

1251 Megan Gareau LV3B Royals(MB) 4.650 (1) 1.000 3.650 0.000
1252 Bleona Teneqja LV3B Royals(MB) 4.050 (2) 1.050 3.000 0.000
1253 Avery Thompson LV3B Sapphires(MB) 3.600 (3) 0.800 2.800 0.000

Rope - Level 3 B (9 to 10)
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Northern Lights Cup 2013

AA 7 K2 E !$A$4:$AF G !$A$4:$A I $A$4:$AF K A$4:$AF$2 M A$4:$AF$2 O

3 TEAM AA RANK Rank Rank Rank

ID Name Level Total E$5:E$7 Free G$5:G$7 Rope I$5:I$7 Ball K$5:K$7

1251 Megan Gareau LV3B Royals(MB) 15.700 (1) 6.650 (1) 4.650 (1) 4.400 (2)
1253 Avery Thompson LV3B Sapphires(MB) 13.867 (2) 5.100 (3) 3.600 (3) 5.167 (1)
1252 Bleona Teneqja LV3B Royals(MB) 13.450 (3) 5.600 (2) 4.050 (2) 3.800 (3)

AA - Level 3 B (9 to 10)
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Northern Lights Cup 2013

Ball 12 K2 'Ball'!$A$4:$AF K

8 TEAM Rank D EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Ball K$5:K$12

1358 Emily Watson LV4B Sapphires(MB) 4.834 (1) 1.767 3.067 0.000
1357 Madison Frost LV4B Royals(MB) 4.800 (2) 1.367 3.433 0.000
1356 Grace Theodorou LV4B Royals(MB) 4.734 (3) 1.267 3.467 0.000
1355 Olivia Thompson LV4B Sapphires(MB) 4.667 (4) 1.167 3.500 0.000
1351 Angelina Controneo LV4B Royals(MB) 4.467 (5) 1.800 2.667 0.000
1352 Lizzie McLarty LV4B Sapphires(MB) 3.833 (6) 0.933 2.900 0.000
1354 Danielle Sa LV4B Sapphires(MB) 3.766 (7) 1.233 2.533 0.000
1353 Kiersten Zueff LV4B Sapphires(MB) 3.533 (8) 0.800 2.733 0.000

Ball - Level 4 B (10 to 12)
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Northern Lights Cup 2013

Free 12 G2 'Free'!$A$4:$AF G

8 TEAM Rank D EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Free G$5:G$12

1357 Madison Frost LV4B Royals(MB) 7.300 (1) 2.750 4.550 0.000
1351 Angelina Controneo LV4B Royals(MB) 6.900 (2) 2.300 4.600 0.000
1356 Grace Theodorou LV4B Royals(MB) 6.350 (3) 2.100 4.250 0.000
1354 Danielle Sa LV4B Sapphires(MB) 6.250 (4) 2.350 3.900 0.000
1358 Emily Watson LV4B Sapphires(MB) 5.900 (5) 2.050 3.850 0.000
1355 Olivia Thompson LV4B Sapphires(MB) 5.800 (6) 2.000 3.800 0.000
1353 Kiersten Zueff LV4B Sapphires(MB) 5.650 (7) 2.050 3.600 0.000
1352 Lizzie McLarty LV4B Sapphires(MB) 5.550 (8) 1.600 3.950 0.000

Free - Level 4 B (10 to 12)
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Northern Lights Cup 2013

Hoop 12 I2 'Hoop'!$A$4:$A I

8 TEAM Rank D EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Hoop I$5:I$12

1351 Angelina Controneo LV4B Royals(MB) 6.000 (1) 2.300 3.700 0.000
1356 Grace Theodorou LV4B Royals(MB) 5.800 (2) 1.800 4.000 0.000
1357 Madison Frost LV4B Royals(MB) 5.650 (3) 1.800 3.850 0.000
1358 Emily Watson LV4B Sapphires(MB) 5.000 (4) 1.500 3.500 0.000
1354 Danielle Sa LV4B Sapphires(MB) 4.800 (5) 1.400 3.400 0.000
1355 Olivia Thompson LV4B Sapphires(MB) 4.350 (6) 0.950 3.400 0.000
1353 Kiersten Zueff LV4B Sapphires(MB) 4.350 (6) 1.050 3.300 0.000
1352 Lizzie McLarty LV4B Sapphires(MB) 4.150 (8) 0.950 3.200 0.000

Hoop - Level 4 B (10 to 12)
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Northern Lights Cup 2013

AA 12 K2 E !$A$4:$AF G !$A$4:$A I $A$4:$AF K A$4:$AF$2 M A$4:$AF$2 O

8 TEAM AA RANK Rank Rank Rank

ID Name Level Total E$5:E$12 Free G$5:G$12 Hoop I$5:I$12 Ball K$5:K$12

1357 Madison Frost LV4B Royals(MB) 17.750 (1) 7.300 (1) 5.650 (3) 4.800 (2)
1351 Angelina Controneo LV4B Royals(MB) 17.367 (2) 6.900 (2) 6.000 (1) 4.467 (5)
1356 Grace Theodorou LV4B Royals(MB) 16.884 (3) 6.350 (3) 5.800 (2) 4.734 (3)
1358 Emily Watson LV4B Sapphires(MB) 15.734 (4) 5.900 (5) 5.000 (4) 4.834 (1)
1355 Olivia Thompson LV4B Sapphires(MB) 14.817 (5) 5.800 (6) 4.350 (6) 4.667 (4)
1354 Danielle Sa LV4B Sapphires(MB) 14.816 (6) 6.250 (4) 4.800 (5) 3.766 (7)
1352 Lizzie McLarty LV4B Sapphires(MB) 13.533 (7) 5.550 (8) 4.150 (8) 3.833 (6)
1353 Kiersten Zueff LV4B Sapphires(MB) 13.533 (7) 5.650 (7) 4.350 (6) 3.533 (8)

AA - Level 4 B (10 to 12)

2008V06-Fin02-NS.XLS Page 1



Northern Lights Cup 2013

Ball 10 I2 'Ball'!$A$4:$AF I

6 TEAM Rank D EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Ball I$5:I$10

1402 Nicole Taylor LV4C Sapphires(MB) 7.050 (1) 3.100 3.950 0.000
1404 Ashley Richter LV4C Royals(MB) 6.700 (2) 2.650 4.050 0.000
1405 Megan Polden LV4C Sapphires(MB) 6.250 (3) 2.550 3.700 0.000
1401 Katie Trojan LV4C Sapphires(MB) 6.150 (4) 2.500 3.650 0.000
1403 Dasha Narkevich LV4C Royals(MB) 5.850 (5) 2.250 3.600 0.000
1406 Macy McGrath LV4C Royals(MB) 5.500 (6) 1.950 3.550 0.000

Ball - Level 4 C (10 to 12)
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Northern Lights Cup 2013

Ribbon 10 K2 'Ribbon'!$A$4:$A K

6 TEAM Rank D EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Ribbon K$5:K$10

1401 Katie Trojan LV4C Sapphires(MB) 6.034 (1) 2.067 3.967 0.000
1405 Megan Polden LV4C Sapphires(MB) 5.733 (2) 1.900 3.833 0.000
1402 Nicole Taylor LV4C Sapphires(MB) 5.667 (3) 1.900 3.767 0.000
1403 Dasha Narkevich LV4C Royals(MB) 5.600 (4) 2.233 3.667 0.300
1404 Ashley Richter LV4C Royals(MB) 5.467 (5) 1.900 3.567 0.000
1406 Macy McGrath LV4C Royals(MB) 4.466 (6) 1.133 3.333 0.000

Ribbon - Level 4 C (10 to 12)
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Northern Lights Cup 2013

Rope 10 G2 'Rope'!$A$4:$AF G

6 TEAM Rank D EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Rope G$5:G$10

1404 Ashley Richter LV4C Royals(MB) 6.300 (1) 2.550 3.750 0.000
1402 Nicole Taylor LV4C Sapphires(MB) 6.200 (2) 2.250 3.950 0.000
1401 Katie Trojan LV4C Sapphires(MB) 6.050 (3) 1.900 4.150 0.000
1403 Dasha Narkevich LV4C Royals(MB) 6.050 (3) 2.250 3.800 0.000
1405 Megan Polden LV4C Sapphires(MB) 5.850 (5) 2.300 3.550 0.000
1406 Macy McGrath LV4C Royals(MB) 4.350 (6) 1.200 3.450 0.300

Rope - Level 4 C (10 to 12)
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Northern Lights Cup 2013

AA 10 K2 E '!$A$4:$AF G $A$4:$AF I n'!$A$4:$A K A$4:$AF$2 M A$4:$AF$2 O

6 TEAM AA RANK Rank Rank Rank

ID Name Level Total E$5:E$10 Rope G$5:G$10 Ball I$5:I$10 Ribbon K$5:K$10

1402 Nicole Taylor LV4C Sapphires(MB) 18.917 (1) 6.200 (2) 7.050 (1) 5.667 (3)
1404 Ashley Richter LV4C Royals(MB) 18.467 (2) 6.300 (1) 6.700 (2) 5.467 (5)
1401 Katie Trojan LV4C Sapphires(MB) 18.234 (3) 6.050 (3) 6.150 (4) 6.034 (1)
1405 Megan Polden LV4C Sapphires(MB) 17.833 (4) 5.850 (5) 6.250 (3) 5.733 (2)
1403 Dasha Narkevich LV4C Royals(MB) 17.500 (5) 6.050 (3) 5.850 (5) 5.600 (4)
1406 Macy McGrath LV4C Royals(MB) 14.316 (6) 4.350 (6) 5.500 (6) 4.466 (6)

AA - Level 4 C (10 to 12)
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Northern Lights Cup 2013

Ball 8 G2 'Ball'!$A$4:$AF G

4 TEAM Rank D EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Ball G$5:G$8

1501 Sarah Donnelly LV5B Royals(MB) 5.250 (1) 1.400 3.850 0.000
1504 Polina Pevtsov LV5B Royals(MB) 4.950 (2) 1.700 3.250 0.000
1503 Madison Longmuir LV5B Wascana(SK) 4.850 (3) 1.800 3.350 0.300
1502 Rhyan St Louis LV5B Royals(MB) 4.150 (4) 1.600 3.150 0.600

Ball - Level 5 B (13 to 15)
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Northern Lights Cup 2013

Choice 8 K2 'Choice'!$A$4:$A K

4 TEAM Rank D EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Choice K$5:K$8

1503 Madison Longmuir LV5B Wascana(SK) 6.134 (1) 2.667 3.467 0.000
1502 Rhyan St Louis LV5B Royals(MB) 5.966 (2) 2.233 3.733 0.000
1504 Polina Pevtsov LV5B Royals(MB) 5.400 (3) 1.667 3.733 0.000
1501 Sarah Donnelly LV5B Royals(MB) 5.100 (4) 1.467 3.633 0.000

Choice - Level 5 B (13 to 15)
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Northern Lights Cup 2013

Ribbon 8 I2 'Ribbon'!$A$4:$A I

4 TEAM Rank D EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Ribbon I$5:I$8

1503 Madison Longmuir LV5B Wascana(SK) 7.100 (1) 2.750 4.350 0.000
1502 Rhyan St Louis LV5B Royals(MB) 5.850 (2) 2.200 3.650 0.000
1504 Polina Pevtsov LV5B Royals(MB) 5.650 (3) 1.750 3.900 0.000
1501 Sarah Donnelly LV5B Royals(MB) 5.350 (4) 1.650 3.700 0.000

Ribbon - Level 5 B (13 to 15)
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Northern Lights Cup 2013

AA 8 K2 E $A$4:$AF G '!$A$4:$A I e'!$A$4:$A K A$4:$AF$2 M A$4:$AF$2 O

4 TEAM AA RANK Rank Rank Rank

ID Name Level Total E$5:E$8 Ball G$5:G$8 Ribbon I$5:I$8 Choice K$5:K$8

1503 Madison Longmuir LV5B Wascana(SK) 18.084 (1) 4.850 (3) 7.100 (1) 6.134 (1)
1504 Polina Pevtsov LV5B Royals(MB) 16.000 (2) 4.950 (2) 5.650 (3) 5.400 (3)
1502 Rhyan St Louis LV5B Royals(MB) 15.966 (3) 4.150 (4) 5.850 (2) 5.966 (2)
1501 Sarah Donnelly LV5B Royals(MB) 15.700 (4) 5.250 (1) 5.350 (4) 5.100 (4)

AA - Level 5 B (13 to 15)
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Northern Lights Cup 2013

Choice 11 K2 'Choice'!$A$4:$A K

7 TEAM Rank D EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Choice K$5:K$11

1556 Rene Czemeres LV5C Wascana(SK) 7.733 (1) 3.133 4.600 0.000
1552 Mikayla Trojan LV5C Sapphires(MB) 7.500 (2) 3.000 4.500 0.000
1553 Mamie Kroeker-Tom LV5C Sapphires(MB) 7.367 (3) 3.000 4.367 0.000
1557 Olivia DeRosier LV5C Wascana(SK) 7.100 (4) 2.900 4.200 0.000
1555 Adeena Cox LV5C Wascana(SK) 7.033 (5) 2.733 4.300 0.000
1554 Aimee Lagimodiere LV5C Sapphires(MB) 6.700 (6) 2.267 4.433 0.000
1551 Sabrina Kratsberg LV5C Alegria(MB) 6.167 (7) 2.267 3.900 0.000

Choice - Level 5 C (13 to 15)
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Northern Lights Cup 2013

Clubs 11 I2 'Clubs'!$A$4:$A I

7 TEAM Rank D EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Clubs I$5:I$11

1551 Sabrina Kratsberg LV5C Alegria(MB) 8.500 (1) 3.200 5.300 0.000
1555 Adeena Cox LV5C Wascana(SK) 8.100 (2) 3.400 4.700 0.000
1557 Olivia DeRosier LV5C Wascana(SK) 8.050 (3) 2.950 5.100 0.000
1556 Rene Czemeres LV5C Wascana(SK) 7.950 (4) 3.150 5.100 0.300
1552 Mikayla Trojan LV5C Sapphires(MB) 7.700 (5) 2.550 5.150 0.000
1554 Aimee Lagimodiere LV5C Sapphires(MB) 6.900 (6) 2.200 4.700 0.000
1553 Mamie Kroeker-Tom LV5C Sapphires(MB) 6.350 (7) 2.250 4.100 0.000

Clubs - Level 5 C (13 to 15)
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Northern Lights Cup 2013

Rope 11 G2 'Rope'!$A$4:$AF G

7 TEAM Rank D EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Rope G$5:G$11

1551 Sabrina Kratsberg LV5C Alegria(MB) 7.200 (1) 2.500 4.700 0.000
1556 Rene Czemeres LV5C Wascana(SK) 6.950 (2) 2.550 4.400 0.000
1552 Mikayla Trojan LV5C Sapphires(MB) 6.900 (3) 2.300 4.600 0.000
1557 Olivia DeRosier LV5C Wascana(SK) 6.850 (4) 2.900 4.250 0.300
1555 Adeena Cox LV5C Wascana(SK) 6.700 (5) 2.800 3.900 0.000
1553 Mamie Kroeker-Tom LV5C Sapphires(MB) 6.600 (6) 2.450 4.150 0.000
1554 Aimee Lagimodiere LV5C Sapphires(MB) 5.950 (7) 1.950 4.000 0.000

Rope - Level 5 C (13 to 15)
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Northern Lights Cup 2013

AA 11 K2 E '!$A$4:$AF G !$A$4:$A I e'!$A$4:$A K A$4:$AF$2 M A$4:$AF$2 O

7 TEAM AA RANK Rank Rank Rank

ID Name Level Total E$5:E$11 Rope G$5:G$11 Clubs I$5:I$11 Choice K$5:K$11

1556 Rene Czemeres LV5C Wascana(SK) 22.633 (1) 6.950 (2) 7.950 (4) 7.733 (1)
1552 Mikayla Trojan LV5C Sapphires(MB) 22.100 (2) 6.900 (3) 7.700 (5) 7.500 (2)
1557 Olivia DeRosier LV5C Wascana(SK) 22.000 (3) 6.850 (4) 8.050 (3) 7.100 (4)
1551 Sabrina Kratsberg LV5C Alegria(MB) 21.867 (4) 7.200 (1) 8.500 (1) 6.167 (7)
1555 Adeena Cox LV5C Wascana(SK) 21.833 (5) 6.700 (5) 8.100 (2) 7.033 (5)
1553 Mamie Kroeker-Tom LV5C Sapphires(MB) 20.317 (6) 6.600 (6) 6.350 (7) 7.367 (3)
1554 Aimee Lagimodiere LV5C Sapphires(MB) 19.550 (7) 5.950 (7) 6.900 (6) 6.700 (6)

AA - Level 5 C (13 to 15)
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Northern Lights Cup 2013

Ball 13 G2 'Ball'!$A$4:$AF G

9 TEAM Rank D EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Ball G$5:G$13

1652 Taylor Lekach LV6B Wascana(SK) 9.300 (1) 3.100 6.200 0.000
1655 Samantha Stevenson LV6B Sapphires(MB) 8.800 (2) 3.150 5.650 0.000
1656 Kristen Brady LV6B Royals(MB) 7.950 (3) 2.600 5.350 0.000
1653 Emma McLarty LV6B Sapphires(MB) 7.900 (4) 2.600 5.300 0.000
1657 Vicky Cloutis LV6B Sapphires(MB) 7.200 (5) 2.500 4.700 0.000
1654 Sophie Theodorou LV6B Royals(MB) 6.650 (6) 1.950 4.700 0.000
1658 Erin Rawluk LV6B Sapphires(MB) 6.650 (6) 2.100 4.550 0.000
1659 Mara Mattison LV6B Adamo(SK) 6.050 (8) 1.400 4.650 0.000
1651 Tiana Dueck LV6B Royals(MB) 5.850 (9) 1.750 4.100 0.000

Ball - Level 6 B (16 & +)
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Northern Lights Cup 2013

Choice 13 K2 'Choice'!$A$4:$A K

9 TEAM Rank D EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Choice K$5:K$13

1655 Samantha Stevenson LV6B Sapphires(MB) 7.833 (1) 3.133 4.700 0.000
1656 Kristen Brady LV6B Royals(MB) 6.667 (2) 2.300 4.367 0.000
1652 Taylor Lekach LV6B Wascana(SK) 6.400 (3) 2.333 4.067 0.000
1657 Vicky Cloutis LV6B Sapphires(MB) 5.767 (4) 1.767 4.000 0.000
1654 Sophie Theodorou LV6B Royals(MB) 5.733 (5) 1.700 4.033 0.000
1653 Emma McLarty LV6B Sapphires(MB) 5.300 (6) 1.667 3.933 0.300
1651 Tiana Dueck LV6B Royals(MB) 5.167 (7) 1.567 3.600 0.000
1658 Erin Rawluk LV6B Sapphires(MB) 5.100 (8) 1.033 4.067 0.000
1659 Mara Mattison LV6B Adamo(SK) 3.433 (9) 1.500 3.133 1.200

Choice - Level 6 B (16 & +)
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Northern Lights Cup 2013

Clubs 13 I2 'Clubs'!$A$4:$A I

9 TEAM Rank D EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Clubs I$5:I$13

1655 Samantha Stevenson LV6B Sapphires(MB) 9.900 (1) 4.300 5.600 0.000
1656 Kristen Brady LV6B Royals(MB) 8.950 (2) 3.350 5.600 0.000
1652 Taylor Lekach LV6B Wascana(SK) 8.250 (3) 3.100 5.150 0.000
1657 Vicky Cloutis LV6B Sapphires(MB) 7.500 (4) 2.450 5.050 0.000
1653 Emma McLarty LV6B Sapphires(MB) 6.950 (5) 1.600 5.350 0.000
1651 Tiana Dueck LV6B Royals(MB) 6.650 (6) 1.900 4.750 0.000
1654 Sophie Theodorou LV6B Royals(MB) 6.600 (7) 2.100 4.500 0.000
1658 Erin Rawluk LV6B Sapphires(MB) 5.550 (8) 1.300 4.250 0.000
1659 Mara Mattison LV6B Adamo(SK) 5.500 (9) 1.300 4.200 0.000

Clubs - Level 6 B (16 & +)
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Northern Lights Cup 2013

AA 13 K2 E $A$4:$AF G !$A$4:$A I e'!$A$4:$A K A$4:$AF$2 M A$4:$AF$2 O

9 TEAM AA RANK Rank Rank Rank

ID Name Level Total E$5:E$13 Ball G$5:G$13 Clubs I$5:I$13 Choice K$5:K$13

1655 Samantha Stevenson LV6B Sapphires(MB) 26.533 (1) 8.800 (2) 9.900 (1) 7.833 (1)
1652 Taylor Lekach LV6B Wascana(SK) 23.950 (2) 9.300 (1) 8.250 (3) 6.400 (3)
1656 Kristen Brady LV6B Royals(MB) 23.567 (3) 7.950 (3) 8.950 (2) 6.667 (2)
1657 Vicky Cloutis LV6B Sapphires(MB) 20.467 (4) 7.200 (5) 7.500 (4) 5.767 (4)
1653 Emma McLarty LV6B Sapphires(MB) 20.150 (5) 7.900 (4) 6.950 (5) 5.300 (6)
1654 Sophie Theodorou LV6B Royals(MB) 18.983 (6) 6.650 (6) 6.600 (7) 5.733 (5)
1651 Tiana Dueck LV6B Royals(MB) 17.667 (7) 5.850 (9) 6.650 (6) 5.167 (7)
1658 Erin Rawluk LV6B Sapphires(MB) 17.300 (8) 6.650 (6) 5.550 (8) 5.100 (8)
1659 Mara Mattison LV6B Adamo(SK) 14.983 (9) 6.050 (8) 5.500 (9) 3.433 (9)

AA - Level 6 B (16 & +)
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Northern Lights Cup 2013

Choice 7 K2 'Choice'!$A$4:$A K

3 TEAM Rank D EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Choice K$5:K$7

1702 Sumandy Young LV6C Royals(MB) 10.667 (1) 4.667 6.000 0.000
1703 Geneva Cloutis LV6C Sapphires(MB) 7.734 (2) 2.667 5.067 0.000
1701 Nadia Lapteva LV6C Alegria(MB) 7.600 (3) 2.900 4.700 0.000

Choice - Level 6 C (16 & +)
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Northern Lights Cup 2013

Hoop 7 I2 'Hoop'!$A$4:$A I

3 TEAM Rank D EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Hoop I$5:I$7

1702 Sumandy Young LV6C Royals(MB) 9.450 (1) 3.750 5.700 0.000
1703 Geneva Cloutis LV6C Sapphires(MB) 8.050 (2) 2.600 5.450 0.000
1701 Nadia Lapteva LV6C Alegria(MB) 7.350 (3) 2.750 5.200 0.600

Hoop - Level 6 C (16 & +)
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Northern Lights Cup 2013

Ribbon 7 G2 'Ribbon'!$A$4:$A G

3 TEAM Rank D EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Ribbon G$5:G$7

1702 Sumandy Young LV6C Royals(MB) 9.300 (1) 3.850 5.450 0.000
1701 Nadia Lapteva LV6C Alegria(MB) 8.250 (2) 3.100 5.150 0.000
1703 Geneva Cloutis LV6C Sapphires(MB) 7.750 (3) 2.750 5.300 0.300

Ribbon - Level 6 C (16 & +)
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Northern Lights Cup 2013

AA 7 K2 E n'!$A$4:$A G !$A$4:$A I e'!$A$4:$A K A$4:$AF$2 M A$4:$AF$2 O

3 TEAM AA RANK Rank Rank Rank

ID Name Level Total E$5:E$7 Ribbon G$5:G$7 Hoop I$5:I$7 Choice K$5:K$7

1702 Sumandy Young LV6C Royals(MB) 29.417 (1) 9.300 (1) 9.450 (1) 10.667 (1)
1703 Geneva Cloutis LV6C Sapphires(MB) 23.534 (2) 7.750 (3) 8.050 (2) 7.734 (2)
1701 Nadia Lapteva LV6C Alegria(MB) 23.200 (3) 8.250 (2) 7.350 (3) 7.600 (3)

AA - Level 6 C (16 & +)
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Northern Lights Cup 2013

Ball 11 K2 'Ball'!$A$4:$AF K

7 TEAM Rank D EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Ball K$5:K$11

8006 Samantha Pfeil PreNovice Arabesque(MB) 5.500 (1) 0.733 4.767 0.000
8007 Sasha Buckberger PreNovice Arabesque(MB) 5.267 (2) 1.267 4.300 0.300
8002 Kaylee Purdie PreNovice Arabesque(MB) 5.033 (3) 0.600 4.433 0.000
8001 Lily Xiang PreNovice Arabesque(MB) 4.934 (4) 0.467 4.467 0.000
8003 Anastasia Kurakin PreNovice Arabesque(MB) 4.933 (5) 0.633 4.300 0.000
8004 Mackenzie Cervantes PreNovice Sapphires(MB) 4.733 (6) 0.733 4.000 0.000
8005 Anna Fradkov PreNovice Arabesque(MB) 4.533 (7) 0.900 4.233 0.600

Ball - PreNovice
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Northern Lights Cup 2013

Free 11 G2 'Free'!$A$4:$AF G

7 TEAM Rank D EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Free G$5:G$11

8004 Mackenzie Cervantes PreNovice Sapphires(MB) 8.850 (1) 3.200 5.650 0.000
8006 Samantha Pfeil PreNovice Arabesque(MB) 8.450 (2) 2.600 5.850 0.000
8003 Anastasia Kurakin PreNovice Arabesque(MB) 8.350 (3) 2.500 5.850 0.000
8001 Lily Xiang PreNovice Arabesque(MB) 8.250 (4) 2.450 5.800 0.000
8005 Anna Fradkov PreNovice Arabesque(MB) 7.750 (5) 2.150 5.600 0.000
8007 Sasha Buckberger PreNovice Arabesque(MB) 7.700 (6) 1.900 5.800 0.000
8002 Kaylee Purdie PreNovice Arabesque(MB) 7.500 (7) 2.100 5.400 0.000

Free - PreNovice
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Northern Lights Cup 2013

Rope 11 I2 'Rope'!$A$4:$A I

7 TEAM Rank D EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Rope I$5:I$11

8003 Anastasia Kurakin PreNovice Arabesque(MB) 6.650 (1) 1.600 5.050 0.000
8007 Sasha Buckberger PreNovice Arabesque(MB) 6.600 (2) 1.500 5.100 0.000
8001 Lily Xiang PreNovice Arabesque(MB) 6.400 (3) 1.500 4.900 0.000
8006 Samantha Pfeil PreNovice Arabesque(MB) 6.050 (4) 1.200 4.850 0.000
8004 Mackenzie Cervantes PreNovice Sapphires(MB) 6.000 (5) 1.200 4.800 0.000
8002 Kaylee Purdie PreNovice Arabesque(MB) 5.850 (6) 1.000 4.850 0.000
8005 Anna Fradkov PreNovice Arabesque(MB) 5.400 (7) 0.750 4.650 0.000

Rope - PreNovice
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Northern Lights Cup 2013

AA 11 K2 E !$A$4:$AF G !$A$4:$A I $A$4:$AF K A$4:$AF$2 M A$4:$AF$2 O

7 TEAM AA RANK Rank Rank Rank

ID Name Level Total E$5:E$11 Free G$5:G$11 Rope I$5:I$11 Ball K$5:K$11

8006 Samantha Pfeil PreNovice Arabesque(MB) 20.000 (1) 8.450 (2) 6.050 (4) 5.500 (1)
8003 Anastasia Kurakin PreNovice Arabesque(MB) 19.933 (2) 8.350 (3) 6.650 (1) 4.933 (5)
8001 Lily Xiang PreNovice Arabesque(MB) 19.584 (3) 8.250 (4) 6.400 (3) 4.934 (4)
8004 Mackenzie Cervantes PreNovice Sapphires(MB) 19.583 (4) 8.850 (1) 6.000 (5) 4.733 (6)
8007 Sasha Buckberger PreNovice Arabesque(MB) 19.567 (5) 7.700 (6) 6.600 (2) 5.267 (2)
8002 Kaylee Purdie PreNovice Arabesque(MB) 18.383 (6) 7.500 (7) 5.850 (6) 5.033 (3)
8005 Anna Fradkov PreNovice Arabesque(MB) 17.683 (7) 7.750 (5) 5.400 (7) 4.533 (7)

AA - PreNovice
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Northern Lights Cup 2013

Ball 14 K2 'Ball'!$A$4:$AF K

10 TEAM Rank D EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Ball K$5:K$14

8105 Alexys Purdie Novice HPTCI(MB) 8.000 (1) 2.700 5.300 0.000
8107 Natali Omeliusik Novice Alegria(MB) 7.534 (2) 2.367 5.167 0.000
8102 Shania Colin Novice Alegria(MB) 7.534 (2) 2.567 4.967 0.000
8106 Liberty McAuley Novice Alegria(MB) 7.500 (4) 2.700 4.800 0.000
8101 Kaitlyn Childs Novice HPTCI(MB) 7.500 (4) 2.067 5.433 0.000
8104 Emma Coughlan Novice HPTCI(MB) 7.333 (6) 2.100 5.233 0.000
8103 Alexandra Yarema Novice Alegria(MB) 7.233 (7) 2.533 4.700 0.000
8109 Caroline Coughlan Novice HPTCI(MB) 7.233 (7) 1.933 5.300 0.000
8108 Tara Czemeres Novice Wascana(SK) 6.900 (9) 2.500 5.000 0.600
8110 Grace Francis Novice HPTCI(MB) 6.534 (10) 1.467 5.067 0.000

Ball - Novice
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Northern Lights Cup 2013

Clubs 14 M2 'Clubs'!$A$4:$AF M

10 TEAM Rank D EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Clubs M$5:M$14

8105 Alexys Purdie Novice HPTCI(MB) 8.566 (1) 2.833 5.733 0.000
8102 Shania Colin Novice Alegria(MB) 7.566 (2) 2.233 5.333 0.000
8108 Tara Czemeres Novice Wascana(SK) 7.433 (3) 2.133 5.300 0.000
8101 Kaitlyn Childs Novice HPTCI(MB) 7.433 (3) 2.000 5.433 0.000
8109 Caroline Coughlan Novice HPTCI(MB) 7.300 (5) 2.033 5.267 0.000
8103 Alexandra Yarema Novice Alegria(MB) 7.167 (6) 1.867 5.300 0.000
8104 Emma Coughlan Novice HPTCI(MB) 7.167 (6) 2.100 5.067 0.000
8110 Grace Francis Novice HPTCI(MB) 6.767 (8) 1.800 4.967 0.000
8106 Liberty McAuley Novice Alegria(MB) 6.600 (9) 1.367 5.233 0.000
8107 Natali Omeliusik Novice Alegria(MB) 6.467 (10) 2.067 5.000 0.600

Clubs - Novice
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Northern Lights Cup 2013

Free 14 G2 'Free'!$A$4:$AF G

10 TEAM Rank D EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Free G$5:G$14

8107 Natali Omeliusik Novice Alegria(MB) 10.050 (1) 3.400 6.650 0.000
8103 Alexandra Yarema Novice Alegria(MB) 9.950 (2) 3.700 6.250 0.000
8109 Caroline Coughlan Novice HPTCI(MB) 9.750 (3) 3.350 6.400 0.000
8105 Alexys Purdie Novice HPTCI(MB) 9.750 (3) 3.200 6.550 0.000
8108 Tara Czemeres Novice Wascana(SK) 9.700 (5) 3.200 6.500 0.000
8106 Liberty McAuley Novice Alegria(MB) 9.400 (6) 3.100 6.300 0.000
8104 Emma Coughlan Novice HPTCI(MB) 9.350 (7) 3.200 6.150 0.000
8102 Shania Colin Novice Alegria(MB) 9.300 (8) 3.250 6.050 0.000
8110 Grace Francis Novice HPTCI(MB) 9.250 (9) 3.000 6.250 0.000
8101 Kaitlyn Childs Novice HPTCI(MB) 9.050 (10) 2.950 6.100 0.000

Free - Novice
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Northern Lights Cup 2013

Hoop 14 I2 'Hoop'!$A$4:$A I

10 TEAM Rank D EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Hoop I$5:I$14

8108 Tara Czemeres Novice Wascana(SK) 9.150 (1) 3.500 5.650 0.000
8103 Alexandra Yarema Novice Alegria(MB) 8.750 (2) 3.100 5.650 0.000
8109 Caroline Coughlan Novice HPTCI(MB) 8.300 (3) 2.900 5.400 0.000
8107 Natali Omeliusik Novice Alegria(MB) 8.200 (4) 2.450 5.750 0.000
8105 Alexys Purdie Novice HPTCI(MB) 7.900 (5) 2.250 5.650 0.000
8106 Liberty McAuley Novice Alegria(MB) 7.800 (6) 2.450 5.350 0.000
8104 Emma Coughlan Novice HPTCI(MB) 7.750 (7) 2.100 5.650 0.000
8101 Kaitlyn Childs Novice HPTCI(MB) 7.500 (8) 2.300 5.200 0.000
8110 Grace Francis Novice HPTCI(MB) 7.200 (9) 2.600 5.200 0.600
8102 Shania Colin Novice Alegria(MB) 6.300 (10) 1.950 4.350 0.000

Hoop - Novice
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Northern Lights Cup 2013

AA 14 M2 E !$A$4:$AF G !$A$4:$A I $A$4:$AF K s'!$A$4:$A M A$4:$AF$2 O

10 TEAM AA RANK Rank Rank Rank Rank

ID Name Level Total E$5:E$14 Free G$5:G$14 Hoop I$5:I$14 Ball K$5:K$14 Clubs M$5:M$14

8105 Alexys Purdie Novice HPTCI(MB) 34.216 (1) 9.750 (3) 7.900 (5) 8.000 (1) 8.566 (1)
8108 Tara Czemeres Novice Wascana(SK) 33.183 (2) 9.700 (5) 9.150 (1) 6.900 (9) 7.433 (3)
8103 Alexandra Yarema Novice Alegria(MB) 33.100 (3) 9.950 (2) 8.750 (2) 7.233 (7) 7.167 (6)
8109 Caroline Coughlan Novice HPTCI(MB) 32.583 (4) 9.750 (3) 8.300 (3) 7.233 (7) 7.300 (5)
8107 Natali Omeliusik Novice Alegria(MB) 32.251 (5) 10.050 (1) 8.200 (4) 7.534 (2) 6.467 (10)
8104 Emma Coughlan Novice HPTCI(MB) 31.600 (6) 9.350 (7) 7.750 (7) 7.333 (6) 7.167 (6)
8101 Kaitlyn Childs Novice HPTCI(MB) 31.483 (7) 9.050 (10) 7.500 (8) 7.500 (4) 7.433 (3)
8106 Liberty McAuley Novice Alegria(MB) 31.300 (8) 9.400 (6) 7.800 (6) 7.500 (4) 6.600 (9)
8102 Shania Colin Novice Alegria(MB) 30.700 (9) 9.300 (8) 6.300 (10) 7.534 (2) 7.566 (2)
8110 Grace Francis Novice HPTCI(MB) 29.751 (10) 9.250 (9) 7.200 (9) 6.534 (10) 6.767 (8)

AA - Novice
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Northern Lights Cup 2013

AA 12 M2 E '!$A$4:$AF G $A$4:$AF I '!$A$4:$A K n'!$A$4:$A M A$4:$AF$2 O

8 TEAM AA RANK Rank Rank Rank Rank

ID Name Level Total E$5:E$12 Hoop G$5:G$12 Ball I$5:I$12 Clubs K$5:K$12 Ribbon M$5:M$12

8204 Kaedyn Lashley JuniorN HPTCI(MB) 45.050 (1) 10.750 (2) 12.100 (1) 10.933 (1) 11.267 (1)
8203 Anastasia Anistratov JuniorN Alegria(MB) 37.583 (2) 10.950 (1) 9.500 (5) 7.833 (5) 9.300 (2)
8208 Camille Silver JuniorN HPTCI(MB) 37.266 (3) 9.800 (3) 9.900 (4) 9.000 (2) 8.566 (3)
8202 Haylee Valdez JuniorN HPTCI(MB) 35.750 (4) 9.300 (5) 10.050 (2) 8.033 (4) 8.367 (5)
8205 Meaghan Matthews JuniorN HPTCI(MB) 33.167 (5) 9.450 (4) 6.950 (7) 8.367 (3) 8.400 (4)
8206 Amy Milne JuniorN Sapphires(MB) 32.450 (6) 7.950 (6) 9.100 (6) 7.600 (6) 7.800 (6)
8201 Narmina Huseynova JuniorN HPTCI(MB) 30.699 (7) 6.150 (8) 9.950 (3) 7.133 (7) 7.466 (7)
8207 Arianna Marsic JuniorN Alegria(MB) 19.101 (8) 6.400 (7) 0.000 6.534 (8) 6.167 (8)

AA - Junior National (L9)
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Northern Lights Cup 2013

Ball 12 I2 'Ball'!$A$4:$AF I

8 TEAM Rank D EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Ball I$5:I$12

8204 Kaedyn Lashley JuniorN HPTCI(MB) 12.100 (1) 6.100 6.300 0.300
8202 Haylee Valdez JuniorN HPTCI(MB) 10.050 (2) 4.250 5.800 0.000
8201 Narmina Huseynova JuniorN HPTCI(MB) 9.950 (3) 3.750 6.200 0.000
8208 Camille Silver JuniorN HPTCI(MB) 9.900 (4) 4.200 6.000 0.300
8203 Anastasia Anistratov JuniorN Alegria(MB) 9.500 (5) 3.850 5.650 0.000
8206 Amy Milne JuniorN Sapphires(MB) 9.100 (6) 3.450 5.650 0.000
8205 Meaghan Matthews JuniorN HPTCI(MB) 6.950 (7) 2.600 5.250 0.900
8207 Arianna Marsic JuniorN Alegria(MB) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

Ball - Junior National (L9)
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Northern Lights Cup 2013

Clubs 12 K2 'Clubs'!$A$4:$A K

8 TEAM Rank D EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Clubs K$5:K$12

8204 Kaedyn Lashley JuniorN HPTCI(MB) 10.933 (1) 4.800 6.133 0.000
8208 Camille Silver JuniorN HPTCI(MB) 9.000 (2) 3.100 5.900 0.000
8205 Meaghan Matthews JuniorN HPTCI(MB) 8.367 (3) 2.700 5.667 0.000
8202 Haylee Valdez JuniorN HPTCI(MB) 8.033 (4) 2.700 5.333 0.000
8203 Anastasia Anistratov JuniorN Alegria(MB) 7.833 (5) 2.633 5.200 0.000
8206 Amy Milne JuniorN Sapphires(MB) 7.600 (6) 2.100 5.500 0.000
8201 Narmina Huseynova JuniorN HPTCI(MB) 7.133 (7) 2.133 5.000 0.000
8207 Arianna Marsic JuniorN Alegria(MB) 6.534 (8) 1.367 5.167 0.000

Clubs - Junior National (L9)
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Northern Lights Cup 2013

Hoop 12 G2 'Hoop'!$A$4:$AF G

8 TEAM Rank D EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Hoop G$5:G$12

8203 Anastasia Anistratov JuniorN Alegria(MB) 10.950 (1) 5.000 5.950 0.000
8204 Kaedyn Lashley JuniorN HPTCI(MB) 10.750 (2) 4.350 6.400 0.000
8208 Camille Silver JuniorN HPTCI(MB) 9.800 (3) 3.700 6.100 0.000
8205 Meaghan Matthews JuniorN HPTCI(MB) 9.450 (4) 3.750 6.000 0.300
8202 Haylee Valdez JuniorN HPTCI(MB) 9.300 (5) 3.500 5.800 0.000
8206 Amy Milne JuniorN Sapphires(MB) 7.950 (6) 2.400 5.550 0.000
8207 Arianna Marsic JuniorN Alegria(MB) 6.400 (7) 1.200 5.200 0.000
8201 Narmina Huseynova JuniorN HPTCI(MB) 6.150 (8) 1.700 5.050 0.600

Hoop - Junior National (L9)
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Northern Lights Cup 2013

Ribbon 12 M2 'Ribbon'!$A$4:$A M

8 TEAM Rank D EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Ribbon M$5:M$12

8204 Kaedyn Lashley JuniorN HPTCI(MB) 11.267 (1) 5.600 5.967 0.300
8203 Anastasia Anistratov JuniorN Alegria(MB) 9.300 (2) 3.633 5.667 0.000
8208 Camille Silver JuniorN HPTCI(MB) 8.566 (3) 2.633 5.933 0.000
8205 Meaghan Matthews JuniorN HPTCI(MB) 8.400 (4) 3.000 5.400 0.000
8202 Haylee Valdez JuniorN HPTCI(MB) 8.367 (5) 3.000 5.367 0.000
8206 Amy Milne JuniorN Sapphires(MB) 7.800 (6) 2.467 5.333 0.000
8201 Narmina Huseynova JuniorN HPTCI(MB) 7.466 (7) 2.233 5.233 0.000
8207 Arianna Marsic JuniorN Alegria(MB) 6.167 (8) 1.267 5.200 0.300

Ribbon - Junior National (L9)
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